
Peace Pole / Peace Builder Club Status
President Peacebuilder Club Peace Pole POC

Club Last First Email Name Email Location 

Dedication 

Date

Ajo Oglevie Dave dogre@hotmail.com Yes-TBD TBD

Benson Zibart Jason jason.zibart@bensonhospital.org Bob Lujan bcusoon4@outlook.com Benson Hospital COMPLETED

Benson Visitor Center COMPLETED

St David School

Benson Unified Schools

Pomerence School

Bisbee Oroxco Becky roroco@cableone.net

Casa Grande Cornejo Fenando fcornejo@evasmexicanfood.com Sheila Chavez dakota@cgmail.com The Perk Park COMPLETED

Casa Grande Daybreak Shogren Bob bobshogren@1960@gmail.com Completed Sheila Chavez dakota@cgmail.com The Perk Park COMPLETED

Casas Adobes SommerfieldBob risommer@arizona.edu

Catalina Munozcano Jimmy jr.mccabe2000@gmail.com Completed Bob Grady All Boys and Girls Clubs

Coolidge Murrietta Regi reginam1318@gmail.com Completed Bonnie Palmer bepfrc@yahoo.com Library COMPLETED

Douglas Raber Jay jayraber13@yahoo.com

Florence Kelly Barbara Aunt.brat@hotmail.com

Fort Yuma Finkbeiner Josh josh.finkbeiner@foothillbank.com

Gila Bend Birchfield Darcy boondockDarcy@yahoo.com

Gila Valley Sawyer Dennis dennis@foreignangels@com

Globe Tower Crystal crystal_tower@lcca.com Cami Lucero cami@camilucero.com

Patriot Park - Train Side - near 

SE corner

Green Valley Shevlin Bob robertshevlin23@gmail.com

Kino Bergquist Dennis bergquistglobal@gmail.com Completed Dennis Dergquist 2 poles & Airpport Message Boards

Marana Brooks Randy randy@randy-brooks.com Completed Mary Straus rotarianmstrus@gmail.com Veteran's Memorial Park

Marana Dove Mountain Novick Fred fnovick@hotmail.com Completed Teree Bergmen luvgoldrens@me.com Tangerine Sky Park COMPLETED

MVHS Interact Teree Bergmen luvgoldrens@me.com Mountain View HS

Maricopa Ullyot Nathan nullyoy@gmail.com

Miami Copper Cities Storms Matt mstorms@amfam.com

Mountain Empire Webber Reba RebaWebber@yahoo.com

Nogales Quijano Alba aquijano@1stbankyuma.com

Old Pueblo Archangeli Dante archangeli@tucsonartisanbuilder.com

Oro Valley Breen Dennis dmbedge@gmail.com Jim Nook jcnrotary@gmail.com Innovation Academy TBD

Pantano Mckee Frances fbmiller01@aol.com Eugene Medina otivar2@gmail.com Sahuaro HS TBD

Sabino HS TBD

Ajo 0'Connor Scherri scherri00@eirio.org

Rincon Hagerman Scott scotzen@gmail.com Completed Wendy Hobbs wbtus@aol.com

Tanque Verde Elementary-            

Pending when it is safe

Rio Rico Barber Jay jrbarber1830@yahoo.com

SaddleBrooke Razzeto Liese lrazzeto@gmail.com Completed Doug May mayd@email.arizona.edu

Oracle Community Learning 

Garden 24 Oct @ 1pm

SaddleBrooke Sunrise Lindeken roger roger@lindeken.com

Safford McGaughey Donna dmcgaughey@graham.az.gov

San Luis Frontera Galaviz Louie lgalaviz@cityofsanluis.org

Sierra Vista Sticker Ken kstickler@sticklerwebb.com TBD TBD

9/13/2021

mailto:dogre@hotmail.com
mailto:jason.zibart@bensonhospital.org
mailto:bcusoon4@outlook.com
mailto:roroco@cableone.net
mailto:fcornejo@evasmexicanfood.com
mailto:dakota@cgmail.com
mailto:bobshogren@1960@gmail.com
mailto:dakota@cgmail.com
mailto:risommer@arizona.edu
mailto:jr.mccabe2000@gmail.com
mailto:reginam1318@gmail.com
mailto:bepfrc@yahoo.com
mailto:jayraber13@yahoo.com
mailto:Aunt.brat@hotmail.com
mailto:josh.finkbeiner@foothillbank.com
mailto:boondockDarcy@yahoo.com
mailto:dennis@foreignangels@com
mailto:crystal_tower@lcca.com
mailto:cami@camilucero.com
mailto:robertshevlin23@gmail.com
mailto:bergquistglobal@gmail.com
mailto:randy@randy-brooks.com
mailto:rotarianmstrus@gmail.com
mailto:fnovick@hotmail.com
mailto:luvgoldrens@me.com
mailto:luvgoldrens@me.com
mailto:nullyoy@gmail.com
mailto:mstorms@amfam.com
mailto:RebaWebber@yahoo.com
mailto:aquijano@1stbankyuma.com
mailto:archangeli@tucsonartisanbuilder.com
mailto:dmbedge@gmail.com
mailto:jcnrotary@gmail.com
mailto:fbmiller01@aol.com
mailto:otivar2@gmail.com
mailto:scherri00@eirio.org
mailto:scotzen@gmail.com
mailto:wbtus@aol.com
mailto:jrbarber1830@yahoo.com
mailto:lrazzeto@gmail.com
mailto:mayd@email.arizona.edu
mailto:roger@lindeken.com
mailto:dmcgaughey@graham.az.gov
mailto:lgalaviz@cityofsanluis.org
mailto:kstickler@sticklerwebb.com


Sierra Vista South Hoffmann April hofmann.april@gmail.com CompletedJoanna Pohler/Ernie Calhoon Tompkins Park

Sierra Vista Sunrise Weiss Scott sweiss23@cox.net At the Club Board TBD TBD

Sierra Vista West Johns Steve steve.johns@cox.net Completed Janet Bobar Domestic Violence Center Completed

Somerton Hernadez Janet jaymhrndz@gmail.com

Superior Chilton Jerry jerry@chiltonlaw.com Jerry Chiilton jerry@chiltonlaw.com Besich Park

Tubac Duncan Ben benduncan@edwardjones.com Waiting to hear back

Tucson Irvin Mark mark@markirvin.com Completed Joe Daniszewski joe57@hotmail.com Reid Park Spring 2021

Tucson Hoffman Jennifer jenhoffman@wetakecalls.com Roger Harw rharwell@glhn.com Literacy Connects 16-Apr

Tucson Sunrise Lawrance Benjamin bnl.az2018@gmail.com Steve Cox smcox7806@gmail.com In Work - Several Location Possible

Tucson Sunset Kloehin Mike mkcheesehead@hotmail.com Completed

Vail Kelley Mark mkell48.mk@gmail.com

Valle Verde Grantham Bill jwg072546@gmail.com Completed Marty Fisher fisher24@cox.net

Desert Meadows Park - Green 

Valley Completed

Willcox Nolan Bill bill@freeholder.com

Yuma Wheeler Chris wheeleryrc@gmail.com

Yuma Crossing Rodrigues Robin robin4yuma@yahoo.com

Yuma Foothills Hulme frank TMJ4us@gmail.com Waiting to hear back

Yuma North End Dowd Sami desertvalkyrie@hotmail.com

Yuma Sunrise Nidiffer Bob nid2203@yahoo.com
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